
 

 

  

2022 Northern VA Senior Amateur Day 1 Tee Times

Tee Time First Name Last Name Club Division Notes

9:00 AM Robert Cunningham Herndon Senior Mixed tee group

9:00 AM Brian West Blue Ridge Shadows Senior Mixed tee group

9:00 AM Craig Lund Laurel Hill Super Mixed tee group

9:10 AM Mike McLister Loudoun Senior 2016 & 2020 Champion

9:10 AM Steve Castro Laurel Hill Senior

9:10 AM Michael Green RTJGC Senior

9:20 AM Pete Licklider Blue Ridge Shadows Senior

9:20 AM Steve Krynicki Herndon Senior

9:20 AM Jae Oh Old Hickory Senior

9:30 AM John Cockrill Herndon Senior

9:30 AM John Williams Laurel Hill Senior

9:30 AM Mark Rallas Loudoun Senior

9:40 AM John Richards Laurel Hill Senior

9:40 AM Michael Garner Kinloch Senior

9:40 AM David Sharpe Blue Ridge Shadows Senior

9:50 AM Dean Griffith Blue Ridge Shadows Senior

9:50 AM David Price Stoneleigh Senior

9:50 AM Mike Howell International Senior Defending Champion

10:00 AM Bill Apple Lansdowne Super

10:00 AM Dave Prokop Evergreen Super

10:00 AM William Wallenfelsz Blue Ridge Shadows Super

10:10 AM Ron Clatterbuck Evergreen Super

10:10 AM Mark Boedicker RTJGC Super

10:10 AM Mike Nicewarner Blue Ridge Shadows Super

10:20 AM Richard Lion Springfield Super

10:20 AM George Kapetanakis Trump National Super

10:20 AM Joe Magnone Evergreen Super

10:30 AM Jeff Johns Dominion Valley Legend

10:30 AM Lynn Wessman Army Navy Legend

10:30 AM John Walsh Hidden Creek Legend



 

Tee Time First Name Last Name Club Division Notes

10:00 AM Bill Apple Lansdowne Super

10:10 AM Mark Boedicker RTJGC Super

9:10 AM Steve Castro Laurel Hill Senior

10:10 AM Ron Clatterbuck Evergreen Super

9:30 AM John Cockrill Herndon Senior

9:00 AM Robert Cunningham Herndon Senior

9:40 AM Michael Garner Kinloch Senior

9:10 AM Michael Green RTJGC Senior

9:50 AM Dean Griffith Blue Ridge Shadows Senior

9:50 AM Mike Howell International Senior Defending Champion

10:30 AM Jeff Johns Dominion Valley Legend

10:20 AM George Kapetanakis Trump National Super

9:20 AM Steve Krynicki Herndon Senior

9:20 AM Pete Licklider Blue Ridge Shadows Senior

10:20 AM Richard Lion Springfield Super

9:00 AM Craig Lund Laurel Hill Super

10:20 AM Joe Magnone Evergreen Super

9:10 AM Mike McLister Loudoun Senior 2016 & 2020 Champion

10:10 AM Mike Nicewarner Blue Ridge Shadows Super

9:20 AM Jae Oh Old Hickory Senior

9:50 AM David Price Stoneleigh Senior

10:00 AM Dave Prokop Evergreen Super

9:30 AM Mark Rallas Loudoun Senior

9:40 AM John Richards Laurel Hill Senior

9:40 AM David Sharpe Blue Ridge Shadows Senior

10:00 AM William Wallenfelsz Blue Ridge Shadows Super

10:30 AM John Walsh Hidden Creek Legend

10:30 AM Lynn Wessman Army Navy Legend

9:00 AM Brian West Blue Ridge Shadows Senior

9:30 AM John Williams Laurel Hill Senior

2022 Northern VA Senior Amateur Day 1 Tee Times by Alphabet


